CYGK - Kingston

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 07 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Kingston ATIS
Kingston ATIS
Kingston ATIS
Kingston ATIS
Kingston ATF
Kingston ATF
Kingston ATF
Kingston ATF

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 19 111.3
3°GS 19 111.3

Ontario

Canada

CcYy

303ft (92m)

GMT -5

4423195, -76.60555
land

CYGK

YGK

CYGK

1504m (4934ft)
354°/174°
30m (100ft)
asphalt

1192m (3911ft)
62°/242°

30m (100ft)
asphalt

135.550
135.550
135.550
135.550
122.500
122.500
122.500
122.500

18.00mi
18.00mi
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Nearby beacons

code identifier

YGK KINGSTON NDB

ART WATERTOWN VORTAC
YTR TRENTON NDB

UTR TRENTON TACAN

FZ FALLN (FULTON) NDB
Disclaimer

dist
3.8

28.7
34.4
40.3
58.1

bearing
0.8°
117.3°
267.2°
263.1°
162.3°

frequency
263

109.80

215

109.70

220

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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